General information about company

Scrip code 519457

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE295C01014

Name of the company

VIRAT CRANE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly [ No. Of % of total
No. of a?:ly ho' Total nos. |52 f° ‘]’1 total  { ¢lass of securities (IX)
8T [ shareholder | shareholders up equity P YN peld (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (IT) (1) shares equity | Depository =1V)+ per SCRR, Total as a
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) W)+ (VD Class eg: | Class .
held [ (VD) a% of & | a8 |y (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 14986194 14986194 | 73.38 14986194 14986194 [ 73.38
Group
(B) Public 5305 5437556 5437556  [26.62 5437556 5437556 | 26.62
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 5308 20423750 20423750 | 100 20423750 20423750 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
h: XII Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered .
Category of . . . " equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No. | of total
% " | Shares :
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) beld (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.38 14986194
Group
B) Public 26.62 4190536
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 19176730




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
No. asa % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of total no. of | ¢1ass of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. shares :
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares y
. underlying (calculated . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up D ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. epository | _ as per asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . =(IV)+
Receipts SCRR, 1957) of
held (IV) | shares VI (V)+ (VD VIID) A.
held | VD (VI Asa [ Class eg: | Class Total
% of X .o | Total Voting
(%) egly .
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 14986194 14986194 | 73.38 14986194 14986194 | 73.38
undivided Family
(SXE’(?;OMI 3 14986194 14986194 | 73.38 14986194 14986194 | 73.38
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 14986194 14986194 | 73.38 14986194 14986194 | 73.38
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 4800 4800 0.02 4800 4800 0.02
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 8300 8300 0.04 8300 8300 0.04
Banks
Sub-Total
2 13100 13100 0.06 13100 13100 0.06
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5109 2553389 2553389 |12.5 2553389 2553389 |12.5
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 1754071 1754071 |8.59 1754071 1754071 |8.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any Other 175 1116996 1116996 |5.47 1116996 1116996 | 5.47
(specity)
(S};;?;Otal 5303 5424456 5424456 |[26.56 5424456 5424456 |26.56
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5305 5437556 5437556 |26.62 5437556 5437556 |26.62
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5308 20423750 20423750 | 100 20423750 20423750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
5308 20423750 20423750 | 100 20423750 20423750 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
; Shares
No. Of Shares Shareholdmg ,asa Number-of ledoed or
. % assuming full Lockedin | P'edseC
Underlying - otherwise
No. Of Shares . conversion of shares (XII) Number of
. No. of Shares [ Outstanding . encumbered .
Underlying . . convertible equity shares
. Underlying convertible ", (XI1ID) ’
Sr. Outstanding . » securities (as a held in
. Outstanding | securities and . L
convertible . percentage of diluted Asa % dematerialized
", Warrants (Xi) | No. Of A = sa’o As 2%
securities (X) . share capital) (XI)= £ total sa’o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) No. | ef total | £ total
(VID+(X) As a % of [ INO. o. [oftota
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) [Shares
held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.38 14986194
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 73.38 14986194
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 73.38 14986194
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(H+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(@) 0.02 0
6] 0.04 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.5 1619169
(a(ii)) 8.59 1531571
(e) 5.47 1039796
Sub-Total (B) 26.56 4190536
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.62 4190536
B)=®B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 19176730
Total (A+B+C 100 19176730

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANEPALLI HIMAJA

GRANDHI LAKSHMI HYMAVATHI

KANTHARAOGVSL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AETPG3806P

ACKPG6042N

AHEPG4370L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

73189

319305

14593700

14986194

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

73189

319305

14593700

14986194

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

71.45

73.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

73189

319305

14593700

14986194

Class eg:y

Total

73189

319305

14593700

14986194

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

1.56

71.45

73.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.36

1.56

71.45

73.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 73189
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

319305

14593700

14986194

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARATH CJAIN ..

DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA

M DIVAKAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFTPJ6299]

AHCPK2417L

AJMPM1828K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

259557

235094

222500

717151

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

259557

235094

222500

717151

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

259557

235094

222500

717151

Class eg:y

Total

259557

235094

222500

717151

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.27

1.15

1.09

3.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.15

1.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

259557

235094

494651

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education and Protection
Fund

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

19

58

63

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

273931

42087

201188

109420

25

490345

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

273931

42087

201188

109420

25

490345

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

34

0.21

0.54

2.4

Number of Voting

Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

273931

42087

201188

109420

25

490345

Class eg:y

Total

273931

42087

201188

109420

25

490345

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

0.21

0.99

0.54

2.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+HX) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.21

0.54

24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

210631

42087

201188

95520

25

490345

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than | percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

174

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

626651

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

626651

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

626651

Class eg:y

Total

626651

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

549451

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

IEPF is a Government Authority established under the Act of Parliament.Hence no need to provide its
PAN.




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



