General information about company								
Scrip code	519457							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE295C01014							
Name of the company	VIRAT CRANE INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities			
	Category of	ry of Nos. Of fully paid		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	tully paid up equity shares	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	held (IV) snares held (VI) $(V)+(VI)$ held $(V)+(VI)$ a % of	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	14986194			14986194	73.38	14986194		14986194	73.38
(B)	Public	5305	5437556			5437556	26.62	5437556		5437556	26.62
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5308	20423750			20423750	100	20423750		20423750	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	htegory of areholder) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) (Xi)	No. of U Shares U Underlying c	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
			No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.38					14986194		
(B)	Public				26.62					4190536		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					19176730		

,	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		of Voting Rights held in each ecurities (IX)		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ing (XI	/) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$(V)^+$ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	14986194			14986194	73.38	14986194		14986194	73.38
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	14986194			14986194	73.38	14986194		14986194	73.38
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	14986194			14986194	73.38	14986194		14986194	73.38
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	4800			4800	0.02	4800		4800	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	8300			8300	0.04	8300		8300	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	13100			13100	0.06	13100		13100	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5109	2553389			2553389	12.5	2553389		2553389	12.5
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	1754071			1754071	8.59	1754071		1754071	8.59
(e)	Any Other (specify)	175	1116996			1116996	5.47	1116996		1116996	5.47
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5303	5424456			5424456	26.56	5424456		5424456	26.56
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5305	5437556			5437556	26.62	5437556		5437556	26.62
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		5308	20423750			20423750	100	20423750		20423750	100
Total (A+B+C)		5308	20423750			20423750	100	20423750		20423750	100

Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pro	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and I	Promo	oter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				73.38					14986194
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.38					14986194
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.38					14986194
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Public shareho	older				•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02					0
(f)				0.04					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				12.5					1619169
(a(ii))				8.59					1531571
(e)				5.47					1039796
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.56					4190536
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.62					4190536
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Non Promoter	r- Nor	n Public sl	hareho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					19176730
Total (A+B+C)				100					19176730

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANEPALLI HIMAJA	GRANDHI LAKSHMI HYMAVATHI	KANTHA RAO G V S L	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AETPG3806P	ACKPG6042N	AHEPG4370L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	73189	319305	14593700	14986194
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	73189	319305	14593700	14986194
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	1.56	71.45	73.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	·	•
Class eg:X	73189	319305	14593700	14986194
Class eg:y				
Total	73189	319305	14593700	14986194
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.36	1.56	71.45	73.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.36	1.56	71.45	73.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	nbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	73189	319305	14593700	14986194						
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter							

Constal N	1	2	2	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARATH C JAIN	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	M DIVAKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFTPJ6299J	AHCPK2417L	AJMPM1828K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	259557	235094	222500	717151
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	259557	235094	222500	717151
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.15	1.09	3.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	259557	235094	222500	717151
Class eg:y				
Total	259557	235094	222500	717151
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.27	1.15	1.09	3.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.27	1.15	1.09	3.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	259557	235094	0	494651

Reason for not			
providing PAN	N		

Searial No.1CategoryBodie: CorpoCategory / More than 1 percentageCategorName of the Shareholders (I)CategorPAN (II)INo. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)27393No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)27393No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)1.34Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)1.34Number of Voting RightsClass eg: X27393Class eg: X27393Total27393Total as a % of Total as a % of Total Noi f Shares Underlying1.34No. Of Shares Underlying1.34	rrate Men ory Cate; 19 11 4208	ring hbers I gory G 	3 HUF Category 58 201188	4 Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category 63 109420	5 Trusts Category 1 25	6 IEPF More than 1 percentage of shareholding Investor Education and Protection Fund 1 490345
CategoryCorpoCategory / More than 1 percentageCategorName of the Shareholders (I)CategorPAN (II)Image: CategorNo. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)27393No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)27393No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)27393No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393Shareholding as a % of (At B+C2)1.34Number of Voting % of (At B+C2)1.34Class eg: X27393Class eg: Y1.34Total as a % of Total as a % of Clast of Shares1.34	rrate Men ory Cate; 19 11 4208	gory (Category 58	(NRI) Category 63	Category 1	More than 1 percentage of shareholding Investor Education and Protection Fund
than 1 percentageCategoName of the Shareholders (I)PAN (II)No. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)27393No. of fartly paid- up equity shares held (V)27393No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)1.34Number of Voting Class eg: X27393Class eg: YTotal Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34	19 11 4208		58	63	1	shareholding Investor Education and Protection Fund 1
Shareholders (I)Image: Constraint of the shareholders (I)33No. of the shareholders (I)33No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)27393No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)Image: Constraint of the shares held (V)No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)Image: Constraint of the shares held (VII)No. Of shares underlying bepository Receipts (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)27393Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)Image: Constraint of total means of total m	i1 4208	.7 2				Fund 1
No. of the Shareholders (I)33No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)27393No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)27393No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated 	i1 4208	.7 2				
Shareholders (I)33No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)27393No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)27393No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a1.34Number of Voting Class eg: X27393Class eg: X27393Class eg: Y1.34Total as a % of Total as a % of Cloal Voting rights1.34	i1 4208	.7 2				
up equity shares held (IV)27393No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V).No. Of Shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI).Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI)27393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V).Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)1.34Number of Voting Class eg: X27393Class eg: Y.Total as a % of Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34			201188	109420	25	490345
up equity shares held (V)underlying Depository Receipts (VI)lineTotal nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a1.34Number of Voting Vof (A+B+C2)27393Class eg: X27393Class eg: Y27393Total as a % of Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34	1 4208	.7 2				
underlying Depository Receipts (VI)21393Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)1.34Number of Voting Tlostal seg: X27393Class eg: Y27393Class eg: Y27393Total as a % of Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34	1 4208	7 2				
held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)27393 (V)+ (VI)Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)1.34Number of VotingKightsClass eg: X27393Class eg: YCTotal27393Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34No. Of Shares	4208	37 2			1	
% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)1.34Number of VotingRightsClass eg: X27393Class eg: Y7Total27393Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34No. Of Shares7			201188	109420	25	490345
Class eg: X 27393 Class eg: Y 27393 Total 27393 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.34 No. Of Shares 1.34	0.21	(0.99	0.54	0	2.4
Class eg:y Total 27393 Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.34 No. Of Shares	held in each clas	s of securities	(IX)			
Total27393Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34No. Of Shares	4208	37 2	201188	109420	25	490345
Total as a % of Total Voting rights1.34No. Of Shares						
Total Voting rights 1.34 No. Of Shares 1.34	4208	37 2	201188	109420	25	490345
	0.21	(0.99	0.54	0	2.4
Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	(0.99	0.54	0	2.4
Number of Locked in shar						
No. (a)	res (XII)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	210631	42087	201188	95520	25	490345				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN						Textual Information(1)				

	Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.			
Category			
Category / More than 1 percentage			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	174		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	626651		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	626651		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.08		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	626651		
Class eg:y			
Total	626651		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.08		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.08		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	549451	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	IEPF is a Government Authority established under the Act of Parliament.Hence no need to provide its PAN.	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence